St. Frnancis Commons Activity Calendar

Week of April 1-6, 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 2 3 4 5 6
April Fools Day 10:00 10:00 10:00 9:30-11:30 10:00
Peg’s Exercise Class Resident Council Peg’s Exercise Class Shopping at Walmart Left Center Right with
10:30 (DR) followed by (DR) (Bus) Ella
Worship Service with N Food Service Meeting (L)
Reverend Tschudy forSeaes ﬁ Newly Elected Officers
(B wing) o Begin
wing , ) )
10:45 (DR) 2:30-3:30
Communion Zestful living Class 2:00-2:30
2:00 Service with Rose wm with SUNY Oswego 2:00 Fascinating Short Stories
Card Games! (Room to Room) (DR) BUNCO! with Polall
, A (L)
Let’s learn a new game 2:00 (AC)
together!
‘ ‘ Piano music with our
With Peg, Leslie 2:00 intern, Noah! g@%
N d
& Noah Volleyball (DR) 6:00 R
AC) (DR) Trivia with Ann 6:00
(L) Balloon Bop with Jhon
6:00 6:00
L
Bingo! With Jhon 6:00 (L) Residents Choice! With
6:00 Patti
(DR) Kick Ball with Jhon
Bingo! With Patti (L)
L
(L) (DR)

“Happiness is to hold flowers in both hands.” - Japanese Proverb




St. Fnancis

Commens Activity Calendar

Week of April 7-13, 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
10:00 10:30 10:00 10:00 10:00
Sunday Worship Service with | Peg’s Exercise Class | Spring/Summer Meal | Peg’s Exercise Class 10:00 10:00
Social with Jhon Reverend Tschudy (DR) Planng with Andy (DR) Spring/Summer Meal PAWS of CNY!
(L) (B wing) (A wing) PY planning with Andy L)
10:45 uj V (C wing) B
2:00-3:30 . .
Communion Service 1:00
The Solar Eclipse with Rose Spring/Summer meal 1:00-3:00
Y lanning with And .
2:00 Shindig! (room to room) p (Bg ) 7| Your personal Helper 2:00 2:00
. wing . S
Remote control cars Featgrmg Kara'oke with Ruth Music with Larr?r & Fascinating Short Stories
With Jhon with Randy! 2:00 b0 (Room to Room) Drew Serefini with Polal
(L) (outside & dining Music with Blair ‘ ’ o, (DR) L)
room) Frodeli Learning to play Chess
rodelius with Noah. Beginners \\'\,&
!
lr >r (DR) welcome! (AC)
% 3:30
mamge 2:00
Bible Study (A wing)
o1s . 6:00 .
6:00 6:00 Billiards with Noah . . . 6:00
Solar Eclipse 6:00 Bingo! (A wing) Kickball with Patti Ask Alexa with Ella
: 6:00 . . L
Trivia with Ann . . With Patti (DR) (L) (L)
Bingo with Jhon (DR) Ball Bop With Jh
(L) alloon Bop With Jhon 6:00

ey o

(L)

= SO A, 0

Trivia with Ann (L)

Signup sheets for outings are located in Activity Center.




St. &

Fnancis Commaens Activity Calendar

Week of April 14-20, 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
10:30 10:00 11:00-1:00 10:00 8:30 10:00
10:00 Worship Service with| Exercise Class with | Veteran’s Lunch at | Exercise Class with | Coffee & Muffins with | Manicures with Patti
Sunday Social with Reverend Tschudy Peg (DR) Bishop’s Commons Peg Andy, your L)
Jhon (L) (B wing Livingroom) 10:45 (BUS) (DR) food service director
Communion Service (C wing) =
:00 ' L A
@ 2 with Rose 2:00 g’ j”
Piano music with (Room to Room) L. . 2{’;/
Noah! | 00.5:00 Painting Studio 10:00
2:00 (DR) B _ (AC) Tea Party 2:00
Your Personal Helper 2:00 Featurine th 1 )
Kickball with Jhon with Ruth . €aturing the nove Our favorite short sto-
The Musical talents Girl in the Glass Coffin . th Polal
3:30 2:00 ries with Polal
(L) ) ) (room to room) of Jeff Clough with Author
Bible Study (A wing) Learning to play Chess Lee Hick (L)
‘v (DR) with Noah e e
- :00 . DR .
6:00 6:00 2 (B wing) ]I ;} (DR) B
' BINGO! with Jhon Piafo Le(sgoné “;ith
Trivia with Ann arry (B wing .
(DR) 6:00 6:00 200 6:00
(L) . . . Everybody Knows!
. Bingo! With Patti Trivia with Ann ROty Kickball with Jhon
Happy Birthday 6:00 C wi
(DR) (C wing)
TR |\,* i ith Jh Iy 0100
I \ wi on
U U V= f.aWV 'l'R !\, i \i Card Games with
(@ (L)
ﬁb{?Hﬁfm Jhon (L)

Activity Locations: Activity Center (AC); Dining Room (DR); Lobby (L)




St. Frnancis Commons Activity Calendar

Week of April 21-27, 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
10:00 10:30 10:00 11:30 10:00 10:00-11:30 10:00
Sunday Social with Worship Service with Exercise Class Spring/Summer Meal | Peg’s Exercise Class Balance Trash to Treasure
tasting Menu
Jon Reverend Tschudy (DR) g (DR) Screening and i ;%
(L) (AC) O snSune !
(B wing) walker tune ups Swap meet bring your un-
10-45 ® With Center Well ‘Wanted items to share
with others...you may find
2:00 Communion service Home Health something new for you!
2:00 Treasures to Share with Rose (DR) (L)
BINGO with NJHS (AC) (room to room) 2:00 9:00
students from '
Musical E in-
Oswego Middle nlfesrll?[awi tlTll tg:jllirel Volleyball 2:00
School 3:30 Bartolo (DR) 1:30-3:30 Fascinating Short Stories
DR ' : ith Pol
(DR) Bible Study 2:00 (DR) Shopping at Dollar Wi o
(A wing) ' o Tree! (Bus) (L)
g Bell Choir m
(AC) J/zzﬂ
6:00 /;pm‘fldwv¥1$ﬁ@¢ﬁ| 6:00 6:00
6:00 BINGO! Bingo! With Patti 6:00 6:00 Card Games with Ella
Trivia with Ann , 6:00 (DR) L '
With Jhon : (L)
Triviawith Ann 1 g qepall with Patti
(L) (DR) Remote control cars SO 4,
. SBINGOL: - (L)
with Jhon wHNE o2 (L)
(L)

Activities are subject to change. Please check the Daily Activity Boards for updates.




St. Frnancis Commons Activity Calendar

Week of April 28-30, 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
28 29 30
10:00 10:30 10:00
Sunday Social with Worship Service with Exercise Class
Reverend Tschudy
Jhon (DR)
(B wing)
L) §
Qun(]gH Manicures (AC) Communion with Rose
Soesdl ¥ | (room to room)
2:00 .
2:00 ’ 2:00
Let’s play Chess, be- An Afternoon of Games
Kickball With Jhon ginners class
) and Laughs!
(L) with Noah
(B wing) e Match up Sayings
e Simon
3:30 e Last Word
6:00 Bible Study (A wing) (AC)
Trivia with Ann
(L) 6:00
6:00
Kickball with Jhon
Bingo! With Jhon (L)
(L)




